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16.  SHRI NISHIKANT DUBEY:


Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether funds from Centrally Sponsored Scheme of Rashtriya Madhyamik Shiksha Abhiyan, are provided to all States/UTs including Jharkhand for providing infrastructure facilities to Government secondary schools; and

(b) if so, the total amount allocated this year in the budget, State/UT-wise?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE

DEVELOPMENT
(SHRI UPENDRA KUSHWAHA)


(a) & (b) : Yes. The budget provision for Rashtriya Madhyamik Shiksha Abhiyan for the current financial year 2017-18 is Rs. 3830 crore. However, the funds are not allocated in the budget State/UT-wise.
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